OPENING TIMES

8:00am - 1:15 pm

Inala State School
Tuckshop Menu

SALAD BOWL

O Tuna & Salad

O Chicken & Salad H
Plain Salad

(lettuce, tomato, beetroot, pineapple, cucumber,
carrot, mayo)

Mondav. Wednesdav & Fridav SNACKS
O Yoghurt H
i . O Piece of Fruit (seasonal) H
¢ Using the QKR! App online is our O Fruit Bowl
preferred process for Ordering watermelon, rockmelon or pineapple (seasonal)
¢ EFT is our preferred method of payment Q' Carrot Sticks H
O Corn Cobb H
4 Popcorn
SANDWICHES, BREAD & OTHER OPTIONS O Low Fat Choc Chip Cookie
O Wwrap (additional) $0.70 O Cheese & Crackers H
O Toasting (additional) $0.70 Q Jumpy’s
[ Chicken & Salad (no pineapple) $5.50
[ Tuna & Salad (no pineapple) $4.50 DRINKS
1 Salad (no pineapple) $4.00 O Water
O Cheese & Tomato H $3.50 Q  Plain Milk H
O Cheese H $3.00 O Up & Go - Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate
O Jam, Vegemite, Peanut Butter $2.00 QO Pop Top Juice - Orange
O 99% Fruit Juice Slushie COMING SOON
EXTRAS
O Tomato Sauce $0.50 ICE-BLOCKS/FROZEN YOGHURT
O BBQSauce $0.50 O Quelch - Full
O Mayonnaise $0.50 O Quelch - Half
O Cheese $0.80 O Icy Pole
@ Cutlery - Spoon / Spork $0.10 O Frozen Yoghurt - Strawberry, Mango
O Cutlery - Knife, Fork, Napkin Set $0.20
Student Name:
Class: Break: W First [ Second
Parent / Carer
Name & Contact No: )

$6.50
$6.00
$5.50

$3.00
$1.00
$5.00

$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.50
$2.80
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

$1.60
$0.80
$2.50
$3.00

MONDAY

Hamburger with salad H

Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo H
Butter Chicken H

Mini Pizza - Ham & Pineapple

Garlic Bread H

o000

$10.00 Monday Meal Deals
O Butter Chicken, Choc Chip Cookie, Juice
0 Hamburger, Fruit piece, Juice

WEDNESDAY

Hamburger with salad H

Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo H
Butter Chicken H

Lasagne H

Garlic Bread H

Chicken Goujons (5)

Oooo0o0oOo

$10.00 Wednesday Meal Deals

O Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Juice
O Chicken Goujons (5), Fruit piece, Juice

FRIDAY

Hamburger with salad H

Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo H
Butter Chicken H

Hot Dog with sauce

Loaded Potato

Mexican mince, cheese, shallots, sour cream
Chicken Goujons (5)

0O O0o0o0oO

$10.00 Friday Meal Deals
U Hot Dog with Cheese, Cookie, juice
O Loaded Potato, Fruit piece, Juice

H - Halal

$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00

$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.20
$7.00

$4.00
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