

Inala State School Tuckshop Menu

OPENING TIMES 8:00 am - 1:15 pm Monday, Wednesday & Friday

- Using the QKR! App online is our preferred process for ordering
- EFT is our preferred method of payment

SANDWICHES.	RRFAD &	OTHER	OPTIONS

Wrap (additional)	\$0.70
Toasting (additional)	\$0.70
Chicken & Salad (no pineapple)	\$5.50
Tuna & Salad (no pineapple)	\$4.50
Salad (no pineapple)	\$4.00
Cheese & Tomato H	\$3.50
Cheese H	\$3.00
Jam, Vegemite, Peanut Butter	\$2.00

EXTRAS

Tomato Sauce	\$0.50
BBQ Sauce	\$0.50
Mayonnaise	\$0.50
Cheese	\$0.80
Cutlery - Spoon / Spork	\$0.10
Cutlery - Knife, Fork, Napkin Set	\$0.20

Ш	Tuna & Salad	\$6.50	IVI	UNDAT
	Chicken & Salad H	\$6.00		Hamburger with salad H
	Plain Salad	\$5.50		Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo H
	(lettuce, tomato, beetroot, pineapple, cucumber,			Butter Chicken H
	carrot, mayo)			Mini Pizza - Ham & Pineapple
				Garlic Bread H
SN	IACKS			
	Yoghurt H	\$3.00		\$10.00 Monday Meal Deals

\$2.80

\$2.00

_	rognart II	00.00
	Piece of Fruit (seasonal) H	\$1.00
	Fruit Bowl	\$5.00
	watermelon, rockmelon or pineapple (seasonal)	
	Carrot Sticks H	\$1.00
	Corn Cobb H	\$2.50
	Popcorn	\$2.00
	Low Fat Choc Chip Cookie	\$3.50

DRINKS

■ Jumpy's

Water	\$2.00
Plain Milk H	\$2.50
Up & Go - Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate	\$3.00
Pop Top Juice - Orange	\$3.00
99% Fruit Juice Slushie COMING SOON	\$2.00

ICE-BLOCKS/FROZEN YOGHURT

☐ First

Break:

Cheese & Crackers H

Quelch - Full	\$1.60
Quelch - Half	\$0.80
Icy Pole	\$2.50
Frozen Yoghurt - Strawberry, Mango	\$3.00

☐ Second

Student Name:			

Parent / Carer

Name & Contact No:

Class:

			Λ	\ /
⊢.	R I	111	/۱	v

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

Lasagne **H**

Garlic Bread H

☐ Chicken Goujons (5)

☐ Hamburger with salad H

Butter Chicken H

Hamburger with salad H	\$7.00
Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo H	\$6.00
Butter Chicken H	\$5.00
Hot Dog with sauce	\$5.20
Loaded Potato	\$7.00
Mexican mince, cheese, shallots, sour cream	
Chicken Goujons (5)	\$4.00
	Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo H Butter Chicken H Hot Dog with sauce Loaded Potato Mexican mince, cheese, shallots, sour cream

\$10.00 Wednesday Meal Deals

☐ Chicken Goujons (5), Fruit piece, Juice

☐ Butter Chicken, Choc Chip Cookie, Juice

☐ Hamburger, Fruit piece, Juice

☐ Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo H

☐ Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Juice

\$7.00

\$6.00 \$5.00

\$4.00

\$3.00

\$7.00

\$6.00

\$5.00

\$5.00

\$3.00

\$4.00

\$10.00 Friday Meal Deals

Hot Dog with Cheese, Cookie, juice
Loaded Potato, Fruit piece, Juice

H - Halal